
 
 

March 28, 2017 
Announcement 1332 

 

Update for All Providers Regarding the New 2017 CPT, 

HCPCS and ADA Codes 

Update to Web Announcement 1327:  Claims for new 2017 CPT, HCPCS and ADA codes with dates of service on 

or after January 1, 2017, and before March 20, 2017, that denied with edit codes 0210 (No fees found on file) 

and/or 0309 (Services not covered) and/or 0148 (Rendering provider is not certified to perform procedure) 

because the rates and PA requirements were not updated for the new covered codes in the Medicaid Management 

Information System (MMIS) have been automatically reprocessed.  Results of the reprocessed claims appear on 

remittance advices dated March 31, 2017. 

 

https://www.medicaid.nv.gov/Downloads/provider/web_announcement_1327_20170320.pdf

